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REV DATE REVISION   DESCRIPTION ISSUE

COMMON     TOLERANCE

X.XX

X.X
X
ANGULAR

± 0.10
± 0.15
± 0.25

UNIT MM PROJCTED

DRAWN BY FUYUAN CHECKED  BY

DATE 2019 APPROVAL  B

COCO

ALEN 台 普
R O C P U

6
Terminal
端子

Phosphorous copper 6
Ag plating  White
镀银    白色

5
Pedestal
基座

LCP 1
Black
黑色

4
Contact spring

接触簧片
SUS 5

Ag plating
镀银

3
Cover plate

盖板
SUS 1

White
白色

2
Sheath
护套

LCP 1
Black
黑色

1
Button
按钮

Reinforced nylon 1
Black
黑色

NO
序号

Part name
部件名

Material
材料

QTY
数量

Remark
备注

NOTES:
1.Rating:0.1A
1.额定值：0.1A
2.Dielectric Strength: AC100V 50Hz
2.耐电压：AC100V 50Hz
3.Contact Resistance: ≤80mΩ Max
3.接触电阻：≤80mΩ
4.Insulation Resistance: ≥100MΩ
4.绝缘电阻：≥100MΩ
5.Operating Force: 260±50gf
                               4-150±50gf
5.操作力：260±50gf
                 4-150±50gf
6.Life：50,000 times
6.寿命：50,000 次
7.Temperature Range：-25℃ TO+70℃
7.工作温度范围：-25℃ TO+70℃

TP-0209-4

10.20 [0.402]

12.10 [0.477]

0.
70

 [0
.0

28
]

0.
90

 [0
.0

36
]

10
.2

0 
[0

.4
02

]

2.
80

 [0
.1

10
]

3.
70

 [0
.1

46
]

3.15 [0.124]

3.
20

[0
.1

25
]

5.
95

 [0
.2

34
]

8.
50

[0
.3

35
]

5.
80

 [0
.2

28
]

3.
15

 [0
.1

24
]

①

②

③

④

⑤

⑥

2.
80

 [0
.1

10
]

3.
70

 [0
.1

46
]

11.40 [0.449]

1.20 [0.047] 1.
30

 [0
.0

51
]

①

②

③

④

⑤

⑥

①

②

③

④

⑤

⑥

F2

①

②

③

④

⑤

⑥

F1

F3

F4

F5

1

F1

2 3 4 5 6

F2

F3

F4

F5


	图纸和视图
	模型


